KOk

bus,
‘:* L X

*

*

X (o

4;:_ {/ S - /',I\: .
!;!— IUJ/ "'Mg*

g/! ¢ 5T
FYYRRT

*

F,%;. b 3 *

7

City of Columbus

Legislation Details

Office of City Clerk
90 West Broad Street
Columbus OH 43215-9015
columbuscitycouncil.org

File #:

Type:

File created:
On agenda:

Title:

Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

1977-2023 Version: 1

Ordinance
6/26/2023
7/24/2023

To authorize the Director of the Department of Public Utilities to modify and increase the contract with

ms consultants, inc. for the Fourth Water Plant Transmission Main project; to authorize an expenditure
of up to $1,487,278.77 within the Water Bond Fund to pay for the contract modification; and to declare
an emergency. ($1,487,278.77) (REPEALED 2421-2023 PASSED SEPTEMBER 11, 2023) BA

Status:
In control:

Final action:

MBE Participation, WBE Participation

Public Utilities Committee

Attachments: 1. Ord 1977-2023 Template.pdf, 2. ORD 1977-2023 Utilization Plan.pdf
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
7/26/2023 1 CITY CLERK Attest
7/25/2023 1 ACTING MAYOR Signed
7/24/2023 1 COUNCIL PRESIDENT Signed
7/24/2023 1 Columbus City Council Approved Pass
City of Columbus Page 1 of 1 Printed on 7/17/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

